

City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-233

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 5/15/2017

Title: Motion to award Bid No. 17006 for Lower Coal Creek Flood Hazard Reduction - Group 1 Upper Skagit

Key Culvert Replacement to Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc., as the lowest responsible and

responsive bidder, in the amount of \$1,068,595 plus all applicable taxes (CIP Plan No. D-106).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. Project Description

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/20/2018	1	City Council Extended Study Session	approve	
12/20/2018	1	City Council Regular Session	approve	

Motion to award Bid No. 17006 for Lower Coal Creek Flood Hazard Reduction - Group 1 Upper Skagit Key Culvert Replacement to Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc., as the lowest responsible and responsive bidder, in the amount of \$1,068,595 plus all applicable taxes (CIP Plan No. D-106).